RATIONALE:

The Superintendent has been granted authority by the Board to accept the resignation, release and/or
retirement requests from District employment. The Human Resources Department has received and
processed all necessary documents for the following personnel actions according to the California

Education Code.
DETAILS:
CERTIFICATED

RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

CLASSIFIED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

DE LA CRUZ, Therese
OCON, Rosa
PARRISH, Jacqueline
DOGRA, Shilpa

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Licensed Vocational Nurse-D.O.

.65 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Sunnybrae
.53 FTE-Para Ed | Ext Day-Highlands
.74 FTE-School Office Asst.-Abbott

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/21/2018
11/28/2018



